M Gma“ Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Item No 7910110 — Notification of payment received from Dr Brian W Darvell
(b.w.darvell@hku.hk)

1 message

Dr Brian W Darvell via PayPal <service@paypal.co.uk> 6 May 2021 at 15:26
Reply-To: Dr Brian W Darvell <b.w.darvell@hku.hk>
To: Vandagraph Ltd <paypal@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Vandagraph Ltd,

You've received a payment of £174.00
GBP from Dr Brian W Darvell
(b.w.darvell@hku.hk)

Thanks for using PayPal. You can now send any items. To see all the
transaction details, log in to your PayPal account.

It may take a few moments for this transaction to appear in your account.

Seller Protection —Eligible

Transaction ID Transaction date
4FD19637RC729624F 6 May 2021 15:26:02 BST
Buyer Instructions to seller

Dr Brian W Darvell The buyer hasn't entered any
b.w.darvell@hku.hk instructions.

Delivery address — confirmed Delivery details

Dr Brian W Darvell Default

21A Pool Green


mailto:b.w.darvell@hku.hk
https://www.paypal.com/myaccount/transaction/details/4FD19637RC729624F?v=1&utm_source=unp&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=RT000019&utm_unptid=00c035c8-ae77-11eb-a0e1-b875c0032488&ppid=RT000019&cnac=GB&rsta=en_GB%28en-GB%29&cust=CRMJWT2WZA8FE&unptid=00c035c8-ae77-11eb-a0e1-b875c0032488&calc=e3b69f640b1e&unp_tpcid=email-xclick-payment-notification&page=main%3Aemail%3ART000019&pgrp=main%3Aemail&e=cl&mchn=em&s=ci&mail=sys&appVersion=1.42.0&xt=104038
mailto:b.w.darvell@hku.hk
https://www.google.com/maps/search/21A+Pool+Green+Neston+WILTSHIRE+SN13+9SN+United+Kingdom?entry=gmail&source=g

Neston
WILTSHIRE
SN13 9SN
United Kingdom

Description Unit price Qty

VN202 mkll Diving Analyser -
Non Auto-Switch off £140.00 GBP 1
Item No 7910110

Subtotal

Postage and packaging
Tax

Total

Payment

Amount

£140.00 GBP

£140.00 GBP
£5.00 GBP
£29.00 GBP
£174.00 GBP

£174.00 GBP

Payment sent to paypal@vandagraph.co.uk
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